D-TECH SFP 10G BIDI Tx1550/Rx 1490nm DDM
D-TECH SFP 10G BIDI Tx1550/Rx 1490nm DDM
Variants
80km LC
Details
General Description of SFP 10G, BIDI Tx1550nm/Rx1490nm, 80KM, LC
DDM:
HTF’HTSX-B495596Zx/HTSX-B554996Zx SFP+ transceiver is designed for use in 10-

Extended:  -10 ~ +80oC
Industrial: -40 ~ +85 oC
Part Number Ordering Information:
Part Number
Data Rate
(Gb/s)
Wavelength
(nm)
Transmission
Distance(km)
Temperature (oC)
(Operating Case)
HTSX-B495596ZC 10.3125 1490Tx/1550Rx 80km SMF 0~70 commercial
HTSX-B554996ZC 10.3125 1550Tx/1490Rx 80km SMF 0~70 commercial
HTSX-B495596ZE 10.3125 1490Tx/1550Rx 80km SMF -10~80 extended
HTSX-B554996ZE 10.3125 1550Tx/1490Rx 80km SMF -10~80 extended
HTSX-B495596ZI 10.3125 1490Tx/1550Rx 80km SMF -40~85  industrial
HTSX-B554996ZI 10.3125 1550Tx/1490Rx 80km SMF -40~85  industrial
Absolute Maximum Ratings:
It has to be noted that the operation in excess of any individual absolute maximum
ratings might cause permanent damage to this module.
Parameter Symbol Min Max Unit Notes